
TRUONG !JJl.IHOC SU PHJl.MKY THU",T
THANH PHD HO CHi MINH

HDTS VLVH 2014 Tp. Ho Chi Minh, ngay 03 thiing 11 nam 2014

DANH SACH TRUNG TUVE'N H~ VLVH DI~N XET TUVE"N HQC BJl.-TUVE"N SINH 2014

DiemTB Diem TB quy trimTT Ma HS H9 ten Phai Ngay sinh Nganh DT KV DTCDM1 DM2 DM3 DM1 DM2 DM3
1 SPK A 00001 V5 NgQc Luan Anh Nam 19/09/84 D510202 3 0596 0664 0600 0600 0675 0600 1900
2 SPK A 00002 Hoang Van Bac Nam 13/03/78 D510202 2NT 0652 0572 0496 0650 0575 0500 1750
3 SPK A 00003 LE!Thanh !Jat Nam 19/05/86 D510202 1 0610 0550 0598 0600 0550 0600 1750
4 SPK A 00005 Nguyen Duy Nam 05/01/88 D510202 2 0710 0732 0736 0700 0725 0725 2150
5 SPK A 00008 Tran Hoang Minh Nam 30/10/92 D510202 3 0590 0600 0520 0600 0600 0525 1750
6 SPK A 00010 Nguyen !Jut Nam Nam 10/11/85 D510202 3 0814 0826 0886 0825 0825 0875 2550
7 SPK A 00011 Pham Quang Phu Nam 10/12/84 D510202 2NT 0596 0640 0640 0600 0650 0650 1900
8 SPK A 00013 Nguyen Duy Thanh Nam 15/02/93 D510202 1 0610 0504 0594 0600 0500 0600 1700
9 SPK A 00014 Nguyen Minh Tien Nam 05/01/95 D510202 2 0618 0594 0618 0625 0600 0625 1850
10 SPK A 00015 Nguyen Minh Tri Nam 09/12/92 D510202 1 0578 0518 0594 0575 0525 0600 1700
11 SPK A 00016 Tran Van Tuyen Nam 04/04/85 D510202 1 0630 0548 0612 0625 0550 0600 1800
12 SPK A 00018 Nguyen Tang Kiem Nam 10/02/82 D510205 1 0568 0596 0662 0575 0600 0650 1850
13 SPK A 00019 Phan Van Phap Nam 14/07/96 D510205 1 0676 0570 0570 0675 0575 0575 1850
14 SPK A 00020 Wong Hoai Phong Nam 06/11/88 D510205 2NT 0596 0620 0618 0600 0625 0625 1850
15 SPK A 00021 VD Baa Nam 28/03/94 D510301 2 0608 0504 0530 0600 0500 0525 1650
16 SPK A 00022 Tran Thanh Bim Nam 26/07/94 D510301 1 0566 0614 0584 0575 0625 0575 1800
17 SPK A 00023 !JoanKhac Chien Nam 07/02/88 D510301 2NT 0554 0514 0510 0550 0525 0500 1600
18 SPK A 00025 Nguyen Van !Juc Nam 02/10/93 D510301 3 0500 0540 0524 0500 0550 0525 1600
19 SPK A 00026 Ng6 Hoang Gia Nam 12/12/93 D510301 2 0722 0746 0744 0725 0750 0750 2250
20 SPK A 00027 Nguyen Kim Hai Nam 30/11/92 D510301 2 0724 0546 0662 0725 0550 0650 1950
21 SPK A 00028 Huynh Van Khanh Nam 23/04/92 D510301 1 0618 0676 0622 0625 0675 0625 1950
22 SPK A 00029 Bui Lu'qm Nam 06/07/90 D510301 3 0508 0502 0546 0500 0500 0550 1550
23 SPK A 00030 Huynh Van My Nam 01/01/94 D510301 2NT 0630 0564 0628 0625 0575 0625 1850
24 SPK A 00031 Nguyen Nam ray Nam 26/03/93 D510301 2 0806 0780 0730 0800 0775 0725 2300
25 SPK A 00032 !JoanVan Thang Nam 04/07/90 D510301 2NT 0660 0670 0656 0650 0675 0650 2000
26 SPK A 00033 Nguyen Pham Xuan Tin Nam 24/04/94 D510301 3 0594 0566 0570 0600 0575 0575 1750
27 SPK A 00034 Nguyen Hfru Trang Nam 20/09/82 D510301 2NT 07aF- l4i"6ilO;" "-Q~66 0700 0650 0575 1950
28 SPK A 00035 !JinhThanh Tung Nam 22/09/90 D510301 1 ~i~ -0702' -{l6~ 0725 0700 0625 2050
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TRUONG 0",1HQC SU PH",Mt<Y THU.o,T
THANH PHO HO CHi MINH

HOTS VLVH 2014 Tp. Ho Chf Minh, ngay 03 thiing 11 nJm 2014

SO OIifMH~ VLVH DI~N XET TUYE'N HQC B",-TUYE'NSINH 2014

DT KV Diem TB Diem TB quy trimIT Ma HS HQ ten Phili Ngay sinh Nganh DTC ITDMI DM2 DM3 DMI DM2 DM3
1 SPK A 00001 Va Ng9CLuan Anh Nam 19/09/84 0510202 3 0596 0664 0600 0600 0675 0600 1900 T
2 SPK A 00002 HoangVan Bac Nam 13/03/78 0510202 2NT 0652 0572 0496 0650 0575 0500 1750 T
3 5PK A 00003 LeThanh O"t Nam 19/05/86 0510202 1 0610 0550 0598 0600 0550 0600 1750 T
4 SPK A 00004 HuynhBa Ou'dng Nam 1994 0510202 1 0516 0446 0448 0525 0450 0450 1450
5 5PK A 00005 Nguy@n Ouy Nam 05/01/88 0510202 2 0710 0732 0736 0700 0725 0725 2150 T
6 5PK A 00006 Nguy@nToong Hieu Nam 03/10/91 0510202 3 0410 0512 0448 0400 0500 0450 1350
7 5PK A 00007 O~ng Toan Khanh Nam 23/01/94 0510202 2NT 0490 0462 0488 0500 0450 0500 1450
8 5PK A 00008 Wan Hoang Minh Nam 30/10/92 0510202 3 0590 0600 0520 0600 0600 0525 1750 T
9 5PK A 00009 To Van Minh Nam 19/09/94 0510202 1 0432 0496 0632 0425 0500 0625 1550
10 5PK A 00010 Nguy@nOut Nam Nam 10/11/85 0510202 3 0814 0826 0886 0825 0825 0875 2550 T
11 5PK A 00011 Ph"m Quang Phu Nam 10/12/84 0510202 2NT 0596 0640 0640 0600 0650 0650 1900 T
12 5PK A 00012 Nguy@nTan Phuc Nam 17/12/92 0510202 2NT 0660 0474 0514 0650 0475 0525 1650
13 5PK A 00013 Nguy@nOuy Thanh Nam 15/02/93 0510202 1 0610 0504 0594 0600 0500 0600 1700 T
14 5PK A 00014 Nguy@nMinh Tien Nam 05/01/95 0510202 2 0618 0594 0618 0625 0600 0625 1850 T
15 5PK A 00015 Nguy@nMinh Tri Nam 09/12/92 0510202 1 0578 0518 0594 0575 0525 0600 1700 T
16 5PK A 00016 TranVan Tuyen Nam 04/04/85 0510202 1 0630 0548 0612 0625 0550 0600 1800 T
17 5PK A 00017 va Hai Dang Nam 10/09/94 0510205 3 0566 0468 0452 0575 0475 0450 1500
18 5PK A 00018 Nguy@nTang Kiem Nam 10/02/82 0510205 1 0568 0596 0662 0575 0600 0650 1850 T
19 5PK A 00019 PhanVan Phap Nam 14/07/96 0510205 1 0676 0570 0570 0675 0575 0575 1850 T
20 5PK A 00020 Vu'dngHoai Phong Nam 06/11/88 0510205 2NT 0596 0620 0618 0600 0625 0625 1850 T
21 5PK A 00021 va Baa Nam 28/03/94 0510301 2 0608 0504 0530 0600 0500 0525 1650 T
22 5PK A 00022 TranThanh Bim Nam 26/07/94 D510301 1 0566 0614 0584 0575 0625 0575 1800 T
23 5PK A 00023 Doan Khac Chien Nam 07/02/88 0510301 2NT 0554 0514 0510 0550 0525 0500 1600 T
24 5PK A 00024 Va Tan D"t Nam 09/05/96 0510301 1 0486 0554 0518 0475 0550 0525 1550
25 5PK A 00025 Nguy@nVan OtIC Nam 02/10/93 0510301 3 0500 0540 0524 0500 0550 0525 1600 T
26 5PK A 00026 Ngo Hoang Gia Nam 12/12/93 0510301 2 0722 0746 0744 0725 0750 0750 2250
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OT KV Diem TB Diem TB quy trcmIT Ma HS HQ ten Phai Ngay sinh Nganh OTC ITOM! OM2 OM3 OM! OM2 OM3
28 5PK A 00028 HuynhV~n Khanh Nam 23/04/92 0510301 1 0618 0676 0622 0625 0675 0625 1950 T
29 5PK A 00029 Sui Lu'<;1mNam 06/07/90 0510301 3 0508 0502 0546 0500 0500 0550 1550 T
30 5PK A 00030 HuynhV~n My Nam 01/01/94 0510301 2NT 0630 0564 0628 0625 0575 0625 1850 T
31 5PK A 00031 NguyenNam Tay Nam 26/03/93 0510301 2 0806 0780 0730 0800 0775 0725 2300 T
32 5PK A 00032 floanV~n Thang Nam 04/07/90 0510301 2NT 0660 0670 0656 0650 0675 0650 2000 T
33 5PK A 00033 NguyenPham Xuan Tin Nam 24/04/94 0510301 3 0594 0566 0570 0600 0575 0575 1750 T
34 5PK A 00034 NguyenHU'u Trang Nam 20/09/82 0510301 2NT 0702 0640 0566 0700 0650 0575 1950 T
35 5PK A 00035 flinhThanh Tung Nam 22/09/90 0510301 1 0716 0702 0622 0725 0700 0625 2050 T
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